
NAME 1/12 1/26 2/23 3/9 3/23 3/30 7/6 7/12 9/20 9/21 10/5 10/26 TOTAL
PEE WEE

Hadley Durfey 5 4 5 3 2 5 5 5 34
Laynie Wilson 2 3 5 3 13
Sydney Wapp 3 4 1 5 13
Joie Tunks 5 4 9
Dayne Harvey 3 3 6
Kyan Frost 2 4 6
Macey Wapp 2 4 6
Breck Duncan 5 5
Hayden Walters 5 5
Kiera Lorensen 5 5
Tyler Minor 5 5
Carter McCauly 4 4
Kylie 4 4
Lilly Lesperance 2 1 1 4
Sara Carey 4 4
Zoe Chapman 4 4
Lacy Judd 4 4
Jaxon Lesperance 1 2 3
Sabie 3 3
Levi Judd 3 3
Makinsie Calovich 2 2
Lakota Hewitt 1 1

OPEN
1D Christy Durfey 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 32

Dean Rogers 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 24
Melanie McGee 4 2 3 3 4 1 17
Jill Spader 4 4 3 5 16
Wendy Wiseman 5 4 9
Rodawn Minor 3 4 7
Paige Wiseman 1 5 6
Ashley Banister 1 4 5
Jeanne Anderson 5 5
Dianna Brecheisen 3 2 5
Catherine Gunther 5 5
Charlene Criqui 5 5
Mary Johnson 2 3 5
Amy Lewis 4 4
Jessica Yeater 4 4
Jan Cooper 2 2 4
TJ Fox 4 4
Sammy Hurst 3 3
Gladys Rogers 3 3



Shelby Leonhard 2 2
Rachel Lay 1 1
Kris Hanson 1 1
Leslie Howell 1 1

2D Matt McKay 3 4 1 4 2 14
Jeanne Anderson 5 5 2 12
Leslie Howell 4 3 4 1 12
Melanie McGee 1 5 4 10
Ashley Banister 2 1 5 2 10
Amy Lewis 4 4 8
Jan Cooper 5 3 8
Dean Rogers 3 2 3 8
Mary Johnson 1 1 4 2 8
Charlene Criqui 2 2 1 3 8
Christi Durfey 3 4 7
Chris Byler 5 2 7
Dareyn Worley 2 2 3 7
Jill Spader 3 4 7
Cindy Hebenstriet 5 5
Hannah Allcorn 5 5
Sarah Leonhard 5 5
Catherine Gunther 5 5
Kris Hanson 5 5
Linda Kay 5 5
Jessica Schmidz 4 4
Hannah Holland 4 4
Jessica Ruffolo 3 3
Jayme Tappan 3 3
Shelby Leonhard 3 3
Ashlee Lattner 2 2
Dianna Brecheisen 1 1
Demi Hull 1 1
Candi Bowman 1 1

3D Gladys Rogers 3 5 3.5 4 5 5 26
Dean Rogers 3 2 1 3 5 14
Shelby Leonhard 5 5 10
Leslie Howell 5 5 10
Melanie McGee 3 5 8
Elizabeth Poirier 2 5 7
Heather Lorensen 4 3 7
Sarah Leonhard 4 2 6
Matt McKay 1 2 3 6
Fran Bullock 4 2 6



Christy Durfey 5 5
Jeanne Anderson 1 4 5
Rodawn Minor 5 5
Jayme Tappan 1 4 5
Mary Johnson 4 1 5
Hannah Allcorn 4 4
Cheryl Spade 4 4
TJ Fox 3 1 4
Mike Schreiman 4 4
Tess Shoemaker 4 4
Kris Hanson 3.5 3.5
Kathy Cooper 3 3
Jessica Schmitz 3 3
Candi Bowman 1 2 3
Jake Joeckel 3 3
Kasey Frost 3 3
Lindy Minor 2 1 3
Margie Benjamin 2 2
Jessica Ruffulo 2 2
Dareyn Worley 2 2
Connie Spade 2 2
Macey Frost 2 2
Ashley Banister 1 1
Chris Byler 1 1
Charlene Criqui 1 1
Grace Bottaro 1 1

4D Matt McKay 3 4 4 2 5 18
Janice Worley 4 1 4 4 4 1 18
Cheryl Spade 4 2 5 1 3 15
Demi Hull 5 1 5 2 2 15
Rodawn Minor 4 5 5 14
Connie Spade 5 2 3 3 13
Elaine Maack 1 3 1 3 8
Melanie McGee 5 2 7
Dianna Brecheisen 3 4 7
Janet Brunkan 4 2 6
Grace Kiser 5 5
Dareyn Worley 5 5
Tina Svoboda 5 5
Elizabeth Poirier 5 5
Linda Nemeth 4 4
Heather Zaman 1 3 4
Leslie Howell 4 4
Ann Bullock 3 3



Adalie Ross 3 3
Marsha Hanson 3 3
Catherine Gunther 3 3
Dean Rogers 2 2
Tiffany Wapp 2 2
Carol Wingate 2 2
Lindy Minor 2 2
Grace Bottaro 2 2
Phyllis Wilson 1 1
Jan Cooper 1 1
Nicole Washlyshyn 1 1
Candi Bowman 1 1

SENIORS
1D Dean Rogers 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 50

Mary Johnson 1 2 2 3 3 5 4 2 5 5 32
Charlene Criqui 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 24
Gladys Rogers 1 1 4 3 1 4 3 17
Jeanne Anderson 4 4 5 13
Dianna Brecheisen 5 3 5 13
TJ Fox 4 2 6
Connie Spade 2 2 4
Cindy Hebenstriet 2 1 3
Fran Bullock 3 3

2D Connie Spade 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 36
Dean Rogers 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 27
Gladys Rogers 4 4 4 5 3 20
Mike Schreiman 5 3 8
Janice Worley 2 5 7
Fran Bullock 5 5
Charlene Criqui 4 4
Ann Bullock 3 3
Mary Johnson 3 3
Janet Brunkan 2 2
Elaine Maack 1 1

3D Janice Worley 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 37
Carol Wingate 5 5 4 3 17
Elaine Maack 5 4 4 13
Connie Spade 5 5 10
Dianna Brecheisen 5 5 10
Janet Brunkan 5 2 7
Mike Schrieman 4 4
Fran Bullock 3 3



Ann Bullock 1 1

YOUTH
1D Dareyn Worley 4 3 4 3 5 5 24

Hannah Allcorn 2 5 3 4 4 18
Demi Hull 5 4 4 4 17
Jake Joeckel 3 5 4 3 15
Jessica Yeater 3 4 5 12
Paige Wiseman 5 5 10
Heather Zaman 2 4 2 8
Macey Frost 3 5 8
Rachel Lay 5 2 7
Ashlee Lattner 5 5
Sammy Hurst 5 5
Codie Sherwood 4 4
Hannah Holland 3 3
Grace Kiser 1 1

2D Demi Hull 3 4 5 5 17
Jake Joeckel 4 5 5 14
Lindy Minor 5 5 10
Dareyn Worley 5 4 9
Eden Jeter 5 5
Savannah Ormsby 5 5
Hannah Allcorn 5 5
Merrin Frost 5 5
Emmi Noyes 4 4
Paige Wiseman 4 4
Lily Judd 4 4

3D Demi Hull 5 3 5 5 18
Jake Joeckel 5 4 9
Emmi Noyes 4 4 8
Lindy Minor 5 5
Audriaunna Ghareeb 5 5



TOTAL


